DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

ISIN: US2566771059

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:25

Price
111.84 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.77% (1.94)

US2566771059
DG

Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

24,704 EUR
S&P 500

111.44 EUR (50)
112.26 EUR (49)
111.14 EUR
111.50 EUR
111.14 EUR
109.90 EUR
111.284 EUR
100

11,128.40

2

40

WKN: 256677105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

on market
Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2566771059&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2566771059&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a44f09297778c4216dd79c4753065b0b144ffd0ce1e17a0c808792cd0c59d220&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1b70aef1a770aa69&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9342c4af348bd3721786d538f11220871c8d1c93e2e1d4e3c9942ce81c07d48&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3da313213c51c85c6&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b47a284b36fc2fea10208aed7966a63182cdc0df8d9176e18b69adeadcee9a9e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e45b7ce7a93e1c4fc&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c1e5afa260be0d99de6bf8b0845cffcc60290b782e957205c1ef2f43e12191&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36a02b878d6f4e5fa&time=1724063872&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=396040039fc45df1e6632c4509308fced1a523f96dcd15f8c22500b08ba97af9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12652cd7cc1e80764&time=1724063872&tool=RSC

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:25

Price
111.84 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.77% (1.94)

ISIN US2566771059
Symbol DG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,704 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.44 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 112.26 EUR (49)
Open 111.14 EUR
High 111.50 EUR
Low 111.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.90 EUR
VWAP 111.284 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 11,128.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.14% -25.96% -44.80%
Perf (abs.) -19.90 -39.10 -90.50
Beta 0.51 0.52 0.56
Volatility 32.88 35.06 32.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:14
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00

108.22 EUR (179
112.14 EUR (297
123.92 EUR (370
121.83 EUR (494
154.60 EUR (2024/03/14
104.42 EUR (2024/08/13
154.60 EUR (2024/03/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.90 EUR (2023/10/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
115.00 EUR 0.00 1
110.90 EUR 0.00 5
111.84 EUR 0.01 2
109.40 EUR 0.00 3
123.27 USD 206.70 25,696
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31698992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65130556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31668688

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/08

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:07

16:49

08:01

08:06

19:34

17:55

19:31

08:07

109.40 EUR

138.20 USD

109.40 EUR

109.40 EUR

122.50 EUR

111.10 EUR

110.72 EUR

109.40 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79746481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31707954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31676667

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

DOLLAR GENERAL

Contact Details

DOLLAR GENERAL CORP.

100 Mission Ridge - 37072 Goodlettsville
Telefon: +1-615-855-4000

Fax: +1-615-855-5180
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Calbert
Debra Sandler
Ana Chadwick
David Rowland
Patricia Fili-
Krushel

Ralph Santana
Timothy
McGuire
Warren Bryant
Todd Vasos
Anita C. Elliott
Carman
Wenkoff

Emily Taylor
Kathy Reardon
Kelly Dilts
Rhonda M.
Taylor

Rod West

Steve Deckard

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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